
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SM 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ST2 
1 
2 

 

ST3 
1 

 

ST5 
1 
2 

 

SU 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

99 
32 
24 
33 

713R 
515 

111 

18 
110 

21 
22 
58 

Name 

Robert Mueller Jr. 
Weston Duchak 
Manny Platis 
Richard Grassano 

Paul Duff 
Andor Tobelem 

Mike Samper 

Jonathan Bowerman 
Isabella Abreu 

Ben Glenn 
Stephen Dawes 
James VanderVliet 

Diff 

15.407 
36.679 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

2 Laps 

36.567 
48.919 

Best Tm 

1:50.743 
1:51.659 
1:52.054 
1:56.063 

1:41.539 
1:37.730 

1:40.245 

1:42.775 
2:01.422 

1:30.774 
1:31.494 
1:34.256 

In Lap 

3 
7 
5 
13 

16 
6 

3 

4 
9 

7 
4 
6 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Rush SR 
Rush SR 

BMW M3 

BMW 325 
Mazda Miata 

Wolf GB08 
Elan DP02 
Wolf GB08 

Car Color 

White 
Orange/Chrome 
Chrome/Red 
Yellow 

White 
Grey/Orange 

Blue 

Blue 
red/black 

Black/Gold 
Black 
Black/Silver 

Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo 
Race Director Mark Russell 
TT Director Doug Larsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

NASA FL Homestead January 
Race 

Race 4 

Race started at 14:22:39 

Homestead Road Course 2.300 miles 

1/28/2024 14:20 


